
    
 
 

Fee Schedule     2022-2023 year 
 

 
 

NEW AND RETURNING STUDENT TUITION FEES: 
 

 
1) Application Fee - $ 100.00.  (new applicants only, non-refundable) 

 
2) Annual Enrollment Fee - $ 200.00  (per family)  (upon confirmation of registration/re-registration, non-

refundable)  Annual Enrollment Fees provide funding for annual building and property maintenance, and 
replenishing school materials. This fee is not a down payment of tuition fees.  
 

3) PRESCHOOL – Upon confirmation of acceptance, Fern Hill School will hold the student’s space for ten (10)   
working days pending receipt of the Application Fee, Annual Enrollment Fee and Tuition fee cheques.  The 
school requires a one month written notice, dated the first of the month, prior to the withdrawal of a child from  
the Preschool.  There will be no refund of tuition after April 1, 2023.    

 
 
 

4) KINDERGARTEN  (J.K. & S.K.) & GRADE SCHOOL (GRADES  1-8)  Upon confirmation of acceptance,       
Fern Hill School will hold the student’s space for ten (10) working days pending receipt of the Application Fee, 
Annual Enrollment Fee and Tuition fee cheques.  Once Fern Hill School is in receipt of the signed Enrollment 
Agreement,  no refund is given.  Parents should note that they are responsible for the full payment of tuition 
fees for the entire academic year once the Enrollment Agreement has been signed and returned.   

 

 
    

TUITION FEES AND PAYMENT SCHEDULE 
 
 

 

A. PRESCHOOL   
 

Days/Week  
Attending 

Annual Tuition  Days/Week  
Attending 

Annual Tuition 

5 Half $ 5,250.00    5 Full  $ 11,000.00 
3 Half $ 4,250.00  3 Full  $ 9,000.00 
2 Half $ 3,250.00  2 Full  $ 7,000.00 
Tuition fees payable in ten equal installments. The first instalment (10%) is due within 10 days of 
confirmation of acceptance, all others are due the first day of each month (September 2022 – 
May 2023). 
 

B. KINDERGARTEN 
 

 

Junior Kindergarten              Full Days  
 
Senior Kindergarten              Full Days 

Junior Kindergarten              Mornings Only 

 

$ 13,500. 00  Total 
 

 

$ 8,500.00   Total     

Four or ten payment plans available.  Please inquire at the school office. 
 
The first installment is due within 10 days of confirmation of acceptance. 
 
 

 
 

 



                                                             
 

C. GRADE SCHOOL   
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

ADDITIONAL FEES:   
 
School uniforms, athletic apparel, after school activities, instrument purchases or rentals, student laptops (Grades 5-8), 
pizza days, Subway days, Hot Lunches, ski days, child care (before and/or after school), resource or tutorial sessions, 
overnight field trips, etc... are not included in the tuition fees. Incurred costs will be invoiced at the end of each month.  
Please inquire at the office for any additional costs. Parents are responsible for purchasing the school uniform that is 
available through our uniform supplier. 
 
Art Materials Fee -  $ 25.00 per student (JK to Grade 8) 

 
    
SIBLING DISCOUNT :  There is a 5% reduction in tuition for siblings.   

 
  CHILD CARE FEES:  Fern Hill School offers child care before school (starting at 8:00 a.m.) and after school  
  (until 5:30 p.m.) for all students. Invoices will be issued at the end of each month for days used.   

 

Child Care Monthly Fees 
 

 

 
 
 

           Before & After School Care Fees are invoiced separately at the end of each month.  
Parents will be invoiced for the days and time used. Daily costs may be reduced for partial attendance.  
 

RESPONSIBILITY FOR FULL PAYMENT OF TUITION FEES:  Fern Hill School accepts students for the entire 
academic year.  Program development and staffing are determined prior to the start of each academic year.  Parents of 
students in JK, SK and Grade School programs are therefore responsible for full payment of tuition fees once the 
Enrolment Agreement has been signed and returned. There are no tuition refunds.   

 

 
RETURNED CHEQUES:  An administrative fee of $45.00 will be applied to any returned cheques. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Grades 1-6  
 

$ 14,500. 00  Total 
 

Four or ten payment plans available.  Please inquire at the school office. 
 
The first installment is due within 10 days of confirmation of acceptance. 
 

Grades 7 & 8 
 

$ 14,950. 00  Total 
 

Four or ten payment plans available.  Please inquire at the school office. 
 
The first installment is due within 10 days of confirmation of acceptance. 
 

Child Care       Cost per day 
Morning Care  (8:00 a.m)          $ 10.00 per day 
After School Care  (until 5:30 p.m.)   $ 15.00 per day 


